
-

otr'FICE OF THE DIt NTCTPAL COt NCIL, CHOUTDWAn
CUTTACK (ODrSrrA) PrN - 7s4071

Phone No- 0671-2394272(0) Fax No - 0671-2394272
e-mail : choudw amuni cip ality @gmrar,L com

RefNo. bl

Sealed tenders
agreement of OPWD
below:-

Date-lJ-l- /Aa)0

Ln % rate in prescribed Proforma to be eventually drawn in F2
Code are invited from Registered Conffactors for the work as detailed

st.
No

Name of the Work Estimate
Cost (in Rs.)

E.M.D
@lYolrn

Rs.

Tender
Faper Cost

in Rs.

Class of
Contractor

Completion
Period

01 Fixing of MS Railing at
Verandah of First Floor
Building and Staircase Railing
at Market Complex Block-
A&B at Backside of Biju
Pattanaik Market Complex

Rs.1,15,000 1150.00 600.00 D&C One
Calendar
Month -,

02 Completion of Community
Centre Hall near Jagannath
Temple in WardNo.10

Rs.2,00,000 2000.00 600.00 D&C. One
Calendar
Month

03 Construction of RCC drain
from Dhruba Charan
Moharana house to Prakash
Creative in Ward No.04

Rs.60,000 600.00 400.00 D&C One
Calendar
Month

04 Construction of CC Road
from Birat Youth Club
Backside to Gangadhar Sahoo
Res towards at H"B Colony in
WardNo.19

Rs.1,86,000 1860.00 600.00 D&C One
Calendar
Month

05 Covering of Slab Over Main
Drain from Backside of
Gayatree Temple to Bijay
Maihi Shop in Ward No.10

Rs.1,85,000 18s0.00 600.00 D&C One
Calertdar -
Month

06 Repair of Culvert & Drain in
BiratBazar Church Lane
Road in Ward No.10

Rs.68,000 680.00 400.00 D&C One
Calendar
Month

07 Construction of RCC drain
from Baikuntha Prusty house
to LaxmiMandap inWard
No.04

Rs.1,52,000 1520.00 600.00 D&C One
Calendar
Month

08 Construction of Road from
Parshuram Behera house to
Ganesh CC in Ward No.09

Rs.1,62,000 162C.00 600.00 D&C One
Calendar
Month

09 Repair of CC Road in front of
Saraswati Shishu Yidya
Mandir in Ward No.09

Rs.1,86,000 1860.00 600.00 D &.C One
Calendar
Month

10 Construction of CC Road
from Tarini Temple to
Gundicha Temple in Ward
No.19

Rs.1,98,000 1980.00 600.00 D&C One
Calendar "

Month



(A) Tender papers can be obtained from the office of the undersigned on payment in cash
(Non-refundable) at the Choudwar Municipality Cash Counter during working hours
from 02/01/2020 to 09/01/2020 tp to 3.00 P.M. The tender document wiII be
received by Speed Post/Registered Post within 13ft January 2020 dafing office hours
and same will be opened on 14/01/2020 at 11.00 A.M in the Chamber of Executive
Offi cer, Choudwar Municipality.

(B) The tenderers are required to furnish valid Self attested Photocopy of License,
GSTN/PAN and Stamped Money Receipt of earnest money deposited at cash counter
of Choudwar Municipality or NSC/DDITDR duly pledged in favour of the undersigned
along with the tenders. Otherwise tender wi11be automatically rejected.

(c) The authority reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason
what so ever.

Memo No
Copy submitted to the Sub-Collector, Sadar, Cuttack-cum-Adminisffator, Choudwar

Municipality/P.D, DUDA, Cuttack/Executive Engineer (R&B) Division, Choudwar/Asst.
Executive Engineer, P.H Sub-Division, Charbatia, Choudwar for information. They are
requested to display the notice in their office Notice Board for wide nublicatioX

,*.*ffi0
Memo No. 0B /Date 1 " '}. ' }\>0

Copy submitted to The Editor, Suryaprava, Cuttack in one edition with a short form of
minimum size. The bills for publication will be paid as Govt. approved rate & submit to the
undersigned within 15 (Fifteen) days from date of publication.

MemoNo. $\ zpate l-: l- SSlb
Copy to the Notice Board/Cashier, Choudwar Municipality/

Records.

#ooA*ar Municirality

Choud
Br-

war

w

S^$-hood**


